
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Fredericktown 12:14.57 31

2 Perrysville 13:14.15 77

3 Willard 13:05.74 78

4 Pleasant 13:30.71 108

5 New London 13:29.63 110

6 Northmor 13:43.19 114

7 Lucas 14:26.50 160

Incomplete Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Hillsdale 16:09.41 1

Clear Fork 15:37.63 2

Mans. Christian 13:04.35 3

St. Peter's 14:31.54 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Fredericktown 12:14.57 11 31

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Jacob Rook 00:11:32.68 1

2 2 Titus Krabill 00:11:33.10 2

3 5 Steven Tumbleson 00:12:07.26 5

4 10 Thomas Caputo 00:12:43.95 9

5 17 Evan France 00:13:15.87 14

6 27 Aaron Mcneil 00:13:41.87 0

7 34 Alex Selby 00:14:06.42 0

2 Perrysville 13:14.15 6 77

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 11 Jacob Gessner 00:12:49.40 10

2 13 Joshua Wittel 00:12:58.65 12

3 14 Danny Stephenson 00:13:02.63 13

4 18 Wesley Zuercher 00:13:16.90 15

5 33 Owen Hinkle 00:14:03.20 27

6 39 Conner Portz 00:14:18.10 0

3 Willard 13:05.74 12 78

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Ethan Slone 00:12:03.12 3

2 8 Juan Figueroa 00:12:18.55 7

3 22 Aaron Stephens 00:13:28.60 19

4 28 Jordan Sweet 00:13:43.71 23

5 31 Joshua Schiffel 00:13:54.72 26

6 36 Aldo Juarez 00:14:09.01 0

7 43 Parker Sell 00:14:25.95 0

4 Pleasant 13:30.71 10 108

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Caleb Lichtenberger 00:12:04.32 4

2 19 Ethan Lichtenberger 00:13:18.19 16

3 24 Ryan Roth 00:13:34.20 20

4 38 Declan Tighe 00:14:15.63 32

5 42 Mason Cluff 00:14:21.24 36

6 48 Austin Pelfrey 00:14:42.70 0

7 52 Eian Zachman 00:15:29.32 0

5 New London 13:29.63 9 110

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 7 Tyler Twining 00:12:13.12 6

2 9 Braeden Geist 00:12:35.42 8
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3 20 Cole Kropka 00:13:19.17 17

4 46 Jacob Bilton 00:14:34.89 39

5 47 Ethan Tunen 00:14:42.70 40

6 50 Joe Benavides 00:15:19.44 0

7 53 Jacob Shaver 00:15:32.94 0

6 Northmor 13:43.19 11 114

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 12 Carson Pletcher 00:12:57.85 11

2 21 P.J. Lower 00:13:27.17 18

3 26 Jack Sears 00:13:41.69 21

4 35 Austin Lewis 00:14:08.80 29

5 41 T.J. Diehl 00:14:20.45 35

6 44 Griffin Workman 00:14:29.07 0

7 49 Marcus Cortez 00:14:49.47 0

7 Lucas 14:26.50 6 160

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 29 Jacob Kleilein 00:13:50.67 24

2 30 Aaron Pfeiffer 00:13:51.97 25

3 37 Rylee Gorell 00:14:10.87 31

4 40 Colton Boyer 00:14:19.42 34

5 59 Tristan Garber 00:15:59.55 46

6 60 Jackson Switzer 00:16:01.23 0

Page: 3 of 6Printed: 9/24/2016 3:50:52 PMwww.ohioraceday.com

Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational 2016 Boys Jr High Blue



Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Jacob Rook 8th 00:11:32.68 Fredericktown

2 2 Titus Krabill 8th 00:11:33.10 Fredericktown

3 3 Ethan Slone 8th 00:12:03.12 Willard

4 4 Caleb Lichtenberger 8th 00:12:04.32 Pleasant

5 5 Steven Tumbleson 8th 00:12:07.26 Fredericktown

6 0 Evan Trumpower 7th 00:12:07.86 Mans. Christian

7 6 Tyler Twining 7th 00:12:13.12 New London

8 7 Juan Figueroa 8th 00:12:18.55 Willard

9 8 Braeden Geist 7th 00:12:35.42 New London

10 9 Thomas Caputo 8th 00:12:43.95 Fredericktown

11 10 Jacob Gessner 8th 00:12:49.40 Perrysville

12 11 Carson Pletcher 8th 00:12:57.85 Northmor

13 12 Joshua Wittel 7th 00:12:58.65 Perrysville

14 13 Danny Stephenson 8th 00:13:02.63 Perrysville

15 0 Zach Keffalas 7th 00:13:11.27 St. Peter's

16 0 Caden Brubaker 8th 00:13:11.50 St. Peter's

17 14 Evan France 7th 00:13:15.87 Fredericktown

18 15 Wesley Zuercher 7th 00:13:16.90 Perrysville

19 16 Ethan Lichtenberger 7th 00:13:18.19 Pleasant

20 17 Cole Kropka 8th 00:13:19.17 New London

21 18 P.J. Lower 8th 00:13:27.17 Northmor

22 19 Aaron Stephens 8th 00:13:28.60 Willard

23 0 Seth Them 7th 00:13:30.80 Mans. Christian

24 20 Ryan Roth 8th 00:13:34.20 Pleasant

25 0 John Adams 8th 00:13:34.40 Mans. Christian

26 21 Jack Sears 7th 00:13:41.69 Northmor

27 22 Aaron Mcneil 8th 00:13:41.87 Fredericktown

28 23 Jordan Sweet 7th 00:13:43.71 Willard

29 24 Jacob Kleilein 8th 00:13:50.67 Lucas

30 25 Aaron Pfeiffer 8th 00:13:51.97 Lucas

31 26 Joshua Schiffel 8th 00:13:54.72 Willard

32 0 Liam Motter 8th 00:14:01.99 Clear Fork

33 27 Owen Hinkle 8th 00:14:03.20 Perrysville

34 28 Alex Selby 7th 00:14:06.42 Fredericktown

35 29 Austin Lewis 8th 00:14:08.80 Northmor
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36 30 Aldo Juarez 7th 00:14:09.01 Willard

37 31 Rylee Gorell 8th 00:14:10.87 Lucas

38 32 Declan Tighe 8th 00:14:15.63 Pleasant

39 33 Conner Portz 7th 00:14:18.10 Perrysville

40 34 Colton Boyer 8th 00:14:19.42 Lucas

41 35 T.J. Diehl 7th 00:14:20.45 Northmor

42 36 Mason Cluff 7th 00:14:21.24 Pleasant

43 37 Parker Sell 8th 00:14:25.95 Willard

44 38 Griffin Workman 7th 00:14:29.07 Northmor

45 0 Fernando Huerta 7th 00:14:29.48 Willard

46 39 Jacob Bilton 7th 00:14:34.89 New London

47 40 Ethan Tunen 8th 00:14:42.70 New London

48 41 Austin Pelfrey 7th 00:14:42.70 Pleasant

49 42 Marcus Cortez 7th 00:14:49.47 Northmor

50 43 Joe Benavides 7th 00:15:19.44 New London

51 0 Casey Sallee 7th 00:15:26.52 Willard

52 44 Eian Zachman 8th 00:15:29.32 Pleasant

53 45 Jacob Shaver 8th 00:15:32.94 New London

54 0 Seth Foresman 8th 00:15:33.35 Willard

55 0 James Newman 7th 00:15:36.57 Fredericktown

56 0 Chase Keyes 7th 00:15:37.58 Fredericktown

57 0 Alex Tate 8th 00:15:39.58 St. Peter's

58 0 Dillon Amens 7th 00:15:50.00 Northmor

59 46 Tristan Garber 8th 00:15:59.55 Lucas

60 47 Jackson Switzer 8th 00:16:01.23 Lucas

61 0 Ethan Branch 7th 00:16:01.60 Northmor

62 0 Nathan Cox 7th 00:16:03.83 St. Peter's

63 0 Caleb Murawski 8th 00:16:09.41 Hillsdale

64 0 Logan Girton 7th 00:16:11.85 New London

65 0 Rylee Haas 7th 00:16:49.49 Pleasant

66 0 Aden Chesser 7th 00:16:52.89 Pleasant

67 0 Jonah Owings 7th 00:17:05.09 Pleasant

68 0 Matthew Kearns 7th 00:17:12.27 Northmor

69 0 Caiden Moody 7th 00:17:13.27 Clear Fork

70 0 Riley Barnett 8th 00:17:37.26 Willard

71 0 Zach Govoni 8th 00:17:47.70 Northmor

72 0 Jose Juarez 8th 00:18:19.81 Willard
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73 0 Taylor Cowie 7th 00:19:02.79 New London

74 0 Jayson Herbst 7th 00:21:40.82 Fredericktown

75 0 Zack Luckmeier 7th 00:21:44.61 Fredericktown
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